24 Lion and Lamb Yard, Farnham GU9 7LL Tel: 01252 733130

Breakfast Menu served daily until 11am

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich on white or granary bread
Poached or Scrambled Egg on Toast

Beans on Toast

Filled Croissant

Brie & Bacon, Ham & Cheese, Scrambled Egg & Bacon or Sansage
Toast with butter, jam or marmite

Cakes and Pastries

Selection of traybakes, please ask

Homemade Cakes, please ask

Danish Pastries

Crossiant with butter and jam

Belgian Waffle with chocolate sauce

Belgian Waffle with Maple syrup

A selection of gluten free cakes are availble, please ask

Cream Tea (fruit or plain scone) with clotted cream,jam and a pot of tea

Treat yourself
Any 2 Belgian Chocolates for £1 with any hot drink

Afternoon special

A slice of homemade cake, with a pot of tea
or a small Americano

Eat In
£3.99
£5.99
£399
£4.99

£1.95

£2.00
£2.95
[1.95
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
[2.25
[4.50

£4.30

Take Away
£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£4.50

[1.75

£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
[1.50
[1.75
[4.00

£3.80



Sandwiches & Baguettes

with salad garnish or kettle crisps

Egg Mayo and cress
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado
Falafel & Humus

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Mozzarella, Sun-blush Tomatoes, Rocket & Pesto Oil
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber

BLT

Prawn Avocado

Salmon & Cream Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Pickle

Club Sandwich

three slices of toasted bread, sliced chicken, crispy bacon, fomatoes, lettnce & may

Vegetarian Club Sandwich

three slices of toasted bread, mozzarella, avocado, tomatoes, lettuce & mayo

Lunch / Snack Menu

Soup of the Day served with bread and butter
Jacket Potatoes with beans, cheese & beans, chilli & cheese
tuna mayo prawn mayo, cheese & bacon

Panlnl,s served with salad garnish & kettle crisps

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Tuna Melt

Mozzarella, Spinach, Sun-blush Tomatoes & Pesto Oil
Roasted Vegetables, Mozzarella, Spinach, & Pesto Oil
Sweet Chilli Chicken with Spinach and Cheese

Bacon & Cheese

Sausage, Cheese & Caramelized Onion Chutney

Chicken, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomatoes & Pesto Oil

Sandwich
£4.99

eat in

£4.50
takeaway

Eat In
£6.75

£6.75

Eat In
£3.99
£6.25

£6.50

KldS Menu with Brownie or Flapjack and a choice of apple or orange juice

Small ]acket Potato with cheese | beans or ham | cheese or cheese/ onion

Or Sandwich or Toastie ham, cheese, marmite or jam sandwich

Or Kids Soup of the Day

Salads

Ham, Cheese, Salmon, Prawn, Chicken & Pesto

Tuna Mayo or Chicken, Bacon and Avocado

[4.50

£6.75

Baguette
£5.99

eat in

£5.50

takeaway

Take Away
£6.25

£6.25

Take Away
£3.50
£5.75

£6.00

£4.00

£6.25



