

24 Lion and Lamb Yard, Farnham GU9 7LL Tel: 01252 733130

Breakfast Menu served daily until 11am

	Eat In	Take Away
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich on white or granary bread	£3.99	£3.50
Poached or Scrambled Egg on Toast	£5.99	£5.50
Beans on Toast	£3.99	£3.50
Filled Croissant	£4.99	£4.50
Brie & Bacon, Ham & Cheese, Scrambled Egg & Bacon or Sausage		
Toast with butter, jam or marmite	£1.95	£1.75

Cakes and Pastries

Selection of traybakes, please ask	£2.00	£1.50
Homemade Cakes, please ask	£2.95	£2.50
Danish Pastries	£1.95	£1.50
Crossiant with butter and jam	£3.00	£2.50
Belgian Waffle with chocolate sauce	£2.00	£1.50
Belgian Waffle with Maple syrup	£2.00	£1.50
A selection of gluten free cakes are availble, please ask	£2.25	 £1.75
Cream Tea (fruit or plain scone) with clotted cream, jam and a pot of tea	£4.50	£4.00

Treat yourself

Any 2 Belgian Chocolates for £1 with any hot drink

Afternoon special

A slice of homemade cake, with a pot of tea	£4.30	£3.80
or a small Americano		

Sandwiches & Baguettes		
with salad garnish or kettle crisps	Sandwich	Baguette
Egg Mayo and cress	£4.99	£5.99
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Falafel & Humus	eat in	eat in
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Mozzarella, Sun-blush Tomatoes, Rocket & Pesto Oil	£4.50	£5.50
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber	takeaway	takeaway
BLT		
Prawn Avocado		
Salmon & Cream Cheese		
Ham, Cheese & Pickle		
Train, Cheese & Fickle		
Club Sandwich	Eat In	Take Away
three slices of toasted bread, sliced chicken, crispy bacon, tomatoes, lettuce & may	£.6.75	
Vegetarian Club Sandwich	2,0.75	£6.25
three slices of toasted bread, mozzarella, avocado, tomatoes, lettuce & mayo	£,6.75	£6.25
	20.75	£,0.23
Lunch / Snack Menu		
Soup of the Day served with bread and butter	Eat In	Take Away
Jacket Potatoes with beans, cheese & beans, chilli & cheese	£3.99	£3.50
tuna mayo prawn mayo, cheese & bacon	£6.25	£5.75
Panini's served with salad garnish & kettle crisps		
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry	£6.50	£6.00
Tuna Melt	2	£,0.00
Mozzarella, Spinach, Sun-blush Tomatoes & Pesto Oil		
Roasted Vegetables, Mozzarella, Spinach, & Pesto Oil		
Sweet Chilli Chicken with Spinach and Cheese		
Bacon & Cheese		
Sausage, Cheese & Caramelized Onion Chutney		
Chicken, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomatoes & Pesto Oil		
TZ: 1- N/		
Kids Menu with Brownie or Flapjack and a choice of apple or orange ju		
Small Jacket Potato with cheese / beans or ham / cheese or cheese/onion	£4.50	£4.00
Or Sandwich or Toastie ham, cheese, marmite or jam sandwich		
Or Kids Soup of the Day		
Salads		
	C6 75	C/ 05
Ham, Cheese, Salmon, Prawn, Chicken & Pesto	£6.75	£6.25

Tuna Mayo or Chicken, Bacon and Avocado